
KIHP League 2023-25 → K1-A S • 08.01.2026 00:25 (1)

KIHP League 2023-25 → K1-A S
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 Randy Beers 02/28/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -7 47   

  10/27/23 17:00 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 -6 48   

  11/04/23 15:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 -8 46   

  11/24/23 16:00 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 -7 47   

  12/30/23 15:00 2 3 2 2 5 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -7 47   

  01/23/24 16:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 -6 48   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 -9 45   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 -7 47   

  12/06/24 16:00 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -8 46   

  12/24/24 16:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 -11 43   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -5 49   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -6 48   

  12/16/25 16:00 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -7 47   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -8 46 -102 654

2 Orlando Leiva 02/28/23 16:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 -13 41   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -4 50   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 -6 48   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 -8 46   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -2 52   

  11/09/24 15:00 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -7 47   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -10 44   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 -8 46   

  12/06/24 16:00 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 -4 50   

  12/24/24 16:00 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -7 47   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 -1 53   

  01/11/25 15:00 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 -10 44   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 -6 48   

  12/16/25 16:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 0 54   

  12/26/25 16:00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 -8 46   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 -6 48 -100 764

3 Jorge Guzman 02/28/23 16:00 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -7 47   

  10/27/23 17:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 -6 48   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -1 53   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 49   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 -6 48   

  11/01/24 19:00 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -6 48   

  11/15/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 -4 50   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -7 47   

  11/26/24 18:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 -2 52   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 -6 48   

  12/06/24 16:00 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 +3 57   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 49 -52 596

4 Los 02/28/23 16:00 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 -7 47   

  10/27/23 17:00 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 51   
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KIHP League 2023-25 → K1-A S • 08.01.2026 00:25 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  11/14/23 16:00 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -8 46   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -2 52   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 -3 51   

  01/23/24 16:00 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 -1 53   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 -8 46   

  02/20/24 16:00 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 -4 50   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 -2 52   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 -2 52   

  12/06/24 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 -2 52   

  12/24/24 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -5 49   

  01/03/25 16:00 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 49   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 59 -47 709

5 Ovy Ramirez 02/28/23 16:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 -3 51   

  10/27/23 17:00 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 55   

  11/04/23 15:00 2 2 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -2 52   

  11/14/23 16:00 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 0 54   

  12/22/23 16:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -8 46   

  12/30/23 15:00 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -4 50   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 3 4 2 6 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -2 52   

  01/23/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -2 52   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -6 48   

  03/01/24 16:00 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 -2 52   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -3 51   

  12/06/24 16:00 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  01/03/25 16:00 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -8 46   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +3 57 -41 769

6 carlos gonzalez 11/14/23 16:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -4 50   

  11/24/23 16:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -5 49   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 -8 46   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 -1 53   

  11/01/24 17:00 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -7 47   

  11/09/24 15:00 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 49   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -6 48   

  12/06/24 16:00 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 -3 51   

  01/11/25 15:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -9 45   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 -1 53   

  12/26/25 16:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 -5 49 -6 102

7 Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 11/24/23 16:00 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -6 48   

  12/22/23 16:00 2 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 -2 52   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -7 47   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -8 46   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 -1 53   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 -8 46   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +1 55   

  12/26/25 16:00 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 -3 51 -38 448
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KIHP League 2023-25 → K1-A S • 08.01.2026 00:25 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

8 Pedro Vera 10/27/23 17:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 -1 53   

  11/04/23 15:00 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -9 45   

  11/14/23 16:00 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 -9 45   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 -6 48   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -5 49   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -2 52   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 -1 53 -33 345

9 Craig Wiseman 02/28/23 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -5 49   

  11/14/23 16:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 -6 48   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 5 4 4 4 -3 51   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -3 51   

  01/23/24 16:00 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 -4 50   

  02/10/24 15:00 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -7 47   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52 -30 348

10 Kendrick Rivera 02/28/23 16:00 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 -9 45   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 -3 51   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 2 2 5 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -4 50   

  11/01/24 17:00 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -4 50   

  11/01/24 19:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -3 51   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 -2 52 -25 299

11 Adam Zwibelman 11/14/23 16:00 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 -1 53   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -1 53   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 -6 48   

  12/30/23 15:00 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 -1 53   

  01/23/24 16:00 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 0 54   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -2 52   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -3 51   

  11/01/24 17:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 -2 52   

  11/01/24 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +1 55   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  11/26/24 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 -2 52   

  12/10/24 18:00 0 0   

  11/18/25 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 55   

  11/18/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 9 4 3 3 4 +6 60   

  12/16/25 16:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 -2 52 -20 790

12 Christian Lopez 02/28/23 16:00 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 -5 49   

  10/27/23 17:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 -4 50   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 4 2 2 6 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 +2 56   

  01/23/24 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -3 51   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 51   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 -3 51   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 6 4 -2 52 -18 360

13 David Brenner 10/27/23 17:00 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 -2 52   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 -1 53   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 -3 51   

  11/09/24 15:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 -9 45   
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KIHP League 2023-25 → K1-A S • 08.01.2026 00:25 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  11/16/24 15:00 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 -1 53   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 3 2 2 3 0 54   

  01/03/25 16:00 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +2 56   

  12/26/25 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 5 2 3 -3 51 -17 415

14 Frank Vargas 02/28/23 16:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 -3 51   

  10/27/23 17:00 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 +1 55   

  11/14/23 16:00 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 +1 55   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -4 50   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 4 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  01/23/24 16:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 52   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 3 2 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 -5 49   

  02/20/24 16:00 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 +5 59   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -1 53   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 5 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 55   

  12/06/24 16:00 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  12/26/25 16:00 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 0 54   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 4 2 3 5 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 -3 51 -15 687

15 Bug Killer 12/30/23 15:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 56   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 -4 50   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  11/09/24 15:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +1 55   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 3 4 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 -2 52   

  11/18/25 16:00 2 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +1 55   

  01/03/26 15:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -6 48 -14 472

16 Tyler Anderson 12/12/23 16:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 54   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 2 5 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 -2 52   

  01/03/26 15:00 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -9 45 -13 203

17 David Espinosa 02/28/23 16:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 -1 53   

  11/04/23 15:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 -6 48   

  11/24/23 16:00 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -3 51   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 5 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -1 53   

  11/01/24 17:00 2 2 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 0 54 -11 259

17 Emilio Condis 12/22/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -4 50   

  12/30/23 15:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -3 51   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +2 56   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -4 50   

  02/10/24 15:00 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 6 +3 57   

  11/01/24 19:00 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 6 4 +2 56   

  11/09/24 15:00 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 56   

  11/15/24 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 55   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  11/26/24 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -2 52   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 -3 51   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 -2 52   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  01/03/25 18:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 -2 52 -11 691

19 Devin Aedo 12/22/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 -3 51   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 -6 48   

  11/01/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 6 3 +1 55 -8 154

20 Nelson Mato 02/28/23 16:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  11/14/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 -2 52   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  12/22/23 16:00 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -2 52   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 3 -5 49   

  02/20/24 16:00 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 +2 56   

  11/16/24 15:00 2 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 +2 56 -7 371

21 Armando Sierra 11/28/24 09:30 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 -6 48 -6 48

22 Carlos Gonzalez 01/03/25 16:00 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 -7 47   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -5 49 -5 49

23 Alexis Gonzalez 02/28/23 16:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 51   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 +1 55   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 52 -4 158

24 Emilio M. Condis 11/18/25 16:00 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -1 53   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 -3 51   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 55 -3 159

24 John Clopton 11/28/24 09:30 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 51 -3 51

26 Justin Michelena 11/14/23 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 -2 52   

  01/03/25 16:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 +2 56   

  01/11/25 15:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 5 3 5 3 -1 53   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 +1 55   

  11/18/25 18:00 4 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 +2 56   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 -3 51   

  11/28/25 18:00 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 0 54   

  12/06/25 15:00 2 2 5 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 -2 49   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 55   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 54 -2 535

26 osmel jimenez 10/27/23 17:00 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 -2 52 -2 52

28 Gabriel Arias 01/11/25 15:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 -1 53 -1 53

28 Wadih Pazos 11/18/25 16:00 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 -1 53 -1 53

30 Roberto Vidal 11/09/24 15:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 +7 61   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 -2 52   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 -5 49   

  12/14/24 15:00 0 0 0 162

30 Steve George 11/28/24 09:30 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 0 54 0 54

30 Andrew Pouya 11/14/23 16:00 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 53   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 -1 53   

  01/23/24 16:00 2 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 0 54   

  02/10/24 15:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 -4 50   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 +6 60 0 270

33 Mario Guerra 11/04/23 15:00 2 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 0 54   

  11/14/23 16:00 3 3 4 2 5 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 6 +3 57   
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  12/22/23 16:00 2 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 +6 60   

  12/30/23 15:00 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 -6 48   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 6 3 2 3 3 3 +1 55   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 -1 53   

  02/10/24 15:00 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 -2 52   

  03/01/24 16:00 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  11/01/24 17:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 +4 58   

  11/09/24 15:00 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 -3 51   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 -8 46   

  12/24/24 16:00 3 2 2 3 5 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56   

  01/03/25 16:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 0 54   

  01/11/25 15:00 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +3 57   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 +4 58   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 4 +4 58   

  12/16/25 16:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 +1 55   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +2 56 +1 1081

33 JC Guerra 02/10/24 15:00 3 4 3 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +3 57   

  11/09/24 15:00 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +3 57   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 -4 50 +1 217

33 Jorge De Jesus Vargas 01/06/24 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 54   

  03/01/24 16:00 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 +1 55 +1 109

33 Tim Snyder 12/22/23 16:00 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 0 54   

  12/30/23 15:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -2 52   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 +2 56   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 55 +1 217

33 Michael Rodriguez 01/06/24 10:00 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 +1 55 +1 55

33 Gabriel 01/03/25 16:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 +1 55 +1 55

33 Luis Gil 12/06/24 16:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +1 55 +1 55

33 Royce Reed 01/03/25 16:00 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 55 +1 55

41 Abdiel Hernandez 02/28/23 16:00 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 +2 56   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 +9 63   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 54   

  02/02/24 16:00 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 -2 52   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 0 54   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 2 2 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -6 48 +3 327

41 David smith 11/18/25 18:00 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 +3 57 +3 57

41 Joseph Shaw 11/28/24 09:30 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 +3 57 +3 57

44 Thor Keener 11/28/24 09:30 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 +4 58 +4 58

44 Carlos Gomez 11/26/24 16:00 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 58 +4 58

44 Preston Ransom 12/30/23 15:00 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 0 54   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 +4 58 +4 112

44 Matt Cutler 12/24/24 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 +4 58 +4 58

44 Zack Aneckstein 01/03/25 16:00 2 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 6 +4 58 +4 58

49 Alexsandra Breines 02/28/23 16:00 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 +5 59 +5 59

49 Brandon Bartlett 01/03/26 15:00 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 +5 59 +5 59
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49 Tony Gonzalez 11/24/23 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 +5 59 +5 59

52 Nelly 02/20/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +3 57   

  01/11/25 15:00 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 57 +6 114

52 Joseph S 01/11/25 15:00 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 +6 60 +6 60

52 Bernie Rodriguez 02/28/23 16:00 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 -4 50   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 +3 57   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 -2 52   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 58   

  12/24/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 +3 57   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 -2 52   

  12/16/25 16:00 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 +4 58 +6 384

52 Eddie Gillette 10/27/23 17:00 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +1 55   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +3 57   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +1 55   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 0 54   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 +1 55 +6 276

52 Ray Monzon 11/01/24 17:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +4 58   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 -1 53   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -4 50   

  12/06/24 16:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +3 57   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 +3 57   

  01/11/25 15:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 54   

  12/16/25 16:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 -1 53   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 -2 52   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 2 6 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 +2 56 +6 546

52 Giovanna Saenz 02/28/23 16:00 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 5 +6 60 +6 60

58 Donald Everage 02/28/23 16:00 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +3 54   

  10/27/23 17:00 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 -2 52   

  12/12/23 16:00 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 54   

  12/22/23 16:00 2 3 4 2 12 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +9 63   

  01/23/24 16:00 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 52   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 -2 52   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 56   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 0 54   

  12/06/24 16:00 2 3 5 3 7 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 57   

  12/24/24 16:00 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -2 52   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -2 52   

  12/16/25 16:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 0 54   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 58 +7 760

59 Louie Chan 10/27/23 17:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 +8 62 +8 62

60 Alejandro Alfonso 12/22/23 16:00 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +6 60   

  11/09/24 15:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +3 57 +9 117

60 JC Canaves 12/22/23 16:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 0 54   

  12/30/23 15:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 57   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 2 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 54   
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  11/28/24 09:30 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 +6 60 +9 225

60 Nicholas Munoz 01/03/25 18:00 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +9 63 +9 63

63 James Salas 11/04/23 15:00 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 +13 67 +13 67

64 manny valdes 01/06/24 10:00 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +14 68 +14 68

65 Nolan Hernandez 11/14/23 16:00 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 0 54   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 +7 61   

  01/23/24 16:00 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 2 0 54   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 +2 56   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +4 58   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 5 2 4 +2 56   

  12/24/24 16:00 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 +1 55 +16 394

66 Bebo 02/28/23 16:00 2 3 4 3 6 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 5 2 3 5 3 4 +4 58   

  10/27/23 17:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +3 57   

  11/04/23 15:00 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -1 53   

  12/22/23 16:00 5 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 +9 63   

  12/30/23 15:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 -2 52   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 2 4 +3 57   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 3 4 2 6 7 7 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 +8 62   

  02/10/24 15:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 +5 59   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 +1 55   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 0 54   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 0 54   

  11/15/24 18:00 3 3 4 2 5 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +3 57   

  11/26/24 18:00 3 4 4 2 4 3 7 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 +10 64   

  11/28/24 09:30 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 +1 55   

  12/06/24 16:00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 -13 41   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 51   

  01/11/25 15:00 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 +1 55   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 +6 60   

  12/06/25 15:00 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 -3 48   

  12/16/25 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 -5 49   

  01/03/26 15:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 -2 52 +21 1206

67 John Wing 11/24/23 16:00 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 +11 65   

  11/16/24 15:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 +13 67 +24 132

68 andrew gonzalez 11/18/25 16:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 0 54   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 +2 56   

  12/16/25 16:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +6 60   

  12/26/25 16:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 +4 58   

  12/26/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 +5 59   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 +8 62 +25 349

69 Melissa Petruzzello 11/24/23 16:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 6 +11 65   

  02/10/24 15:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 +9 63   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 +8 62 +28 190

70 Javier Moreno 11/14/23 16:00 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 53   

  01/23/24 16:00 2 3 5 2 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 +13 67   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -5 49   
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  02/20/24 16:00 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +6 60   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 57   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +5 59   

  11/09/24 15:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 56   

  01/03/25 16:00 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 +2 56   

  11/18/25 16:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 55   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 4 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 +4 58   

  12/16/25 16:00 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -2 52   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 +2 56 +30 678

71 Yandy Gonzalez 10/27/23 17:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +4 58   

  11/14/23 16:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 +6 60   

  01/06/24 10:00 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 +9 63   

  02/10/24 15:00 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +9 63   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +4 58 +32 302

72 Yandy 11/01/24 17:00 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 +9 63   

  11/09/24 15:00 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 +12 66   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 +8 62   

  12/06/24 16:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 +4 58   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 6 6 +8 62 +41 311

73 Andres Balanta 02/28/23 16:00 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 +1 55   

  10/27/23 17:00 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  11/14/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 +2 56   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 +1 55   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 +5 59   

  01/06/24 10:00 4 3 4 2 6 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 58   

  01/23/24 16:00 5 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 +1 55   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -7 47   

  02/10/24 15:00 3 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 -2 52   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56   

  03/01/24 16:00 2 2 4 2 3 5 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 +1 55   

  11/09/24 15:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 -3 51   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 3 2 5 5 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 0 54   

  12/06/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 +2 56   

  12/06/24 18:00 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 -1 DNF   

  12/24/24 16:00 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -1 53   

  01/03/25 16:00 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 56   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -2 52   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 4 2 2 9 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 +2 56   

  12/16/25 16:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 5 +1 55   

  01/03/26 15:00 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 -3 51 +999 999

73 Mario Lopez 10/27/23 17:00 2 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +6 60   

  11/04/23 15:00 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 +2 56   

  12/22/23 16:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 54   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +1 55   

  02/02/24 16:00 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 6 4 3 +8 62   

  03/01/24 16:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +3 57   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 +3 57   
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  11/15/24 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +2 56   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +7 61   

  11/26/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +3 57   

  11/28/24 09:30 3 3 6 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +3 57   

  12/06/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 +7 61   

  12/06/24 18:00 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 +5 DNF   

  01/03/25 16:00 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 6 2 4 3 4 +3 57   

  01/03/25 18:00 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 +2 56   

  11/28/25 16:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 +5 59   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +4 58 +999 999

73 Sebastian Perez 02/28/23 16:00 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 -3 51   

  10/27/23 17:00 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 -7 47   

  11/04/23 15:00 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 7 +5 59   

  11/14/23 16:00 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 -1 53   

  11/24/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 -4 50   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 -2 52   

  12/22/23 16:00 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 -6 48   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 -1 53   

  01/23/24 16:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 6 +1 55   

  02/02/24 16:00 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  02/20/24 16:00 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 -5 49   

  03/01/24 16:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -8 46   

  11/01/24 17:00 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -4 50   

  11/09/24 15:00 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 5 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 +1 55   

  11/16/24 15:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -1 53   

  11/26/24 16:00 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 +2 56   

  11/26/24 18:00 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 -3 51   

  12/06/24 16:00 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 -4 50   

  12/06/24 18:00 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 -2 DNF   

  12/10/24 18:00 0 0   

  12/24/24 16:00 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 6 +9 63   

  12/24/24 18:00 0 0   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -6 48   

  01/03/25 18:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 -3 51   

  01/11/25 15:00 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 -13 41   

  11/18/25 16:00 2 3 3 3 6 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 6 5 2 +4 58   

  11/18/25 18:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 5 +3 57   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 3 5 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 -3 51   

  11/28/25 18:00 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 +3 57   

  12/06/25 15:00 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 +5 56   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 0 54   

  12/26/25 18:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 -3 51   

  01/03/26 15:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 -3 51 +999 999

73 Nicholas Toledo 02/28/23 16:00 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 -5 49   

  12/12/23 16:00 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -7 47   

  12/22/23 16:00 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -4 50   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 0 54   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2448497
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KIHP League 2023-25 → K1-A S • 08.01.2026 00:25 (11)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  02/02/24 16:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 -5 49   

  02/20/24 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 -4 50   

  11/26/24 16:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -8 46   

  11/26/24 18:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 -2 DNF   

  01/03/25 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 -7 47   

  01/03/25 18:00 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 -1 53   

  11/18/25 16:00 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 -6 48   

  11/28/25 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 -5 49   

  11/28/25 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 0 54   

  12/16/25 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 -4 50   

  12/26/25 16:00 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 -5 49   

  12/26/25 18:00 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 -6 48 +999 999

73 Hector Corredor 12/12/23 16:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -2 DNF   

  01/06/24 10:00 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 55 +999 999

73 Ryan Bobson 12/22/23 16:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52   

  01/23/24 16:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53   

  02/20/24 16:00 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 0 54   

  11/28/25 16:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 DNF   

  12/26/25 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 6 4 +5 59   

  01/03/26 15:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 -4 50 +999 999

73 Frank Vega 12/12/23 16:00 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 DNF +999 999
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KIHP League 2023-25 → K1-A S • 08.01.2026 00:25 (12)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 2.6 2.9 3.2 2.5 3.3 2.7 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.7 2.8 2.9 2.7 3.1 3.3 3.2 3.2 3.6 53.2

Difficulty 2 11 13 1 16 3 9 7 4 5 8 10 6 12 17 14 15 18 -0.8

Birdie -1 203 101 123 249 82 225 170 132 163 192 109 77 174 56 21 50 92 21 2240 26%

Par 0 253 312 158 206 261 199 268 297 277 250 343 364 265 327 312 326 248 253 4919 57%

Bogey 1 25 66 168 22 90 50 41 49 42 32 28 38 38 85 125 90 112 136 1237 14%

Double Bogey 2 2 3 27 4 33 5 1 4 7 1 3 5 8 20 14 23 57 217 3%

Triple Bogey 3 5 11 1 1 1 1 4 3 8 15 50 1%

Other >3 1 4 1 2 1 1 10 0%
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